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Corporate Events

Christmas Parties

Cocktail Lunches
Weddings & Engagement Parties

Baby Showers & Christenings

Home Bar & Kitchen is available to hire for any type of event or occasion.

Please speak to a member of the team for more information and please
see our website for our special event food and drink packages.

Home Bar & Kitchen
16 High Road, Ickenham
Uxbridge, London UB10 8LJ

www.homebarandkitchen.com
01895 622 789
info@homebarandkitchen.com
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Home Bar & Kitchen is a vibrant bar & restaurant specialising in house-infused spirits
& cocktails crafted and created by a team of mixologists. The infusions are created
in a lab kitchen and go through a variety of processes which allows the alcohol to
infuse with various botanicals, plants, fruits & spices, thereby creating a unique
flavour. Each infusion is bespoke to Home Bar & Kitchen and each cocktail unique in
its ingredients.

Home Bar & Kitchen also serves a wide range of craft beers which are regularly
rotated to offer our clientele the opportunity to taste the latest varieties. With the
latest cellar technology and beer taps we ensure that all of our draught is poured
exactly as the brewer intends ensuring the end product is 100% authentic, including
our own Home lager brew made in our cellar in Marylebone.

For wine lovers we have grape varieties to suit every palate and a list that caters for
everyone. To top it all off and soak up some of that liquor we make some fantastic
food. British cuisine with an Italian twist, vegetarian & vegan dishes available plus

mouth-watering specials created by our resident chef Alex Junex.

A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to your bill




SIGNATURE COCKTAILS
-9.5-

241 on our Signature Cocktails
Monday to Friday 5pm till Zpm
Saturday 9pm till 11pm

Passionfruitini
Home infused passionfruit vodka, vanilla, passionfruit & a cheeky shot of prosecco

Chantilly
Home infused chilli gin, pineapple tequila, coconut puree, pineapple & lime juice, chilli syrup

Mango Cosmopolitan
Home infused mango vodka, cranberry juice, triple sec & lime

The Zephyr
Home wildberry pink gin, black raspberry liqueur, raspberries & blueberries, lime & mint

Tiki Tango
House infused Cherry rum & mango vodka, lime, pineapple, lemongrass syrup & ginger ale

Elderflower Mojito -11.95
White rum, St Germain, gomme, mint leaf and lime wedge

The Red Sea
Blueberry & vanilla gin, lime juice, sugar syrup, foam & mixed berry puree, cherry bitters

Mambo Jambo
Home infused mango vodka, kiwi puree, orange & pineapple juice, sugar syrup

Capo di Tutti
Home infused white chocolate vodka, coconut rum, amaretto, fresh coffee & vanilla syrup

Rhubarb Negroni
Home infused rhubarb gin, campari, vermouth rosso

Lavender Gin Martini
Home infused lavender gin, lemon juice, butterfly pea tea syrup, egg white & soda

Home Bellini - 11.95
Home infused strawberry vodka & Prosecco

Our staff are trained to create all classic cocktails - please speak to your server for more details

-REDS-

Farfalla Sangiovese rich, baked red fruit Italy
Central Monte Merlot smooth, balanced Chile
Carnevale di Cabarnet Sauvignon smooth, aromatic Italy
Club de Campo Malbec mellow, silky Argentina
Lamura Nero D Avola soft, easy drinking Italy
Fat Barrel Cabarnet Shiraz spice, deep South Africa
Bio 3 Vegan Passo Rosso mature, intense Italy
-ROSE-

Farfalla Pinot Grigio Blush fruity, delicate Italy
Calaveras Vino Rosado fresh, herby Spain

Sea Change Provence zesty, delicate

La Cigale France

175ml

£5.70

£6.20

£6.50

175ml

£5.70

£6.20

£6.20

Go large and upgrade to a 250ml glass of wine for free Monday to

Friday 12-3pm

Only available when dining

250ml

£7.95

£8.15

£8.60

250ml

£7.90

£8.10

£7.90

Bottle

£23.75

£24.00

£25.50

£29.50

£32.50

£36.50

£39.00

Bottle

£23.50

£24.50

£62.00

£23.50




125ml measures are available upon request

-WHITES-

Farfalla Trebbiano crisp, light, fresh

Pinot Grigio Bello Tramonto smooth, fruity

Central Monte Sauvignon Blanc crisp, dry

Le Jardin Chardonnay crisp, citrus

Organic Union Verdejo tropical, balanced

Illusion Chenin Blanc floral, minerality

Primi Soli Pinot Grigio dry, fruity

Gavi DOCG La Soraia fresh, floral

Turtle Bay Sauvignon Blanc vibrant, intense

Gautheron Chablis fresh, dry

- SPARKLING -

Healy & Gray Frizzante

Prosecco

Prosecco Rose

House Champagne

Italy

Italy

Chile

France

Spain

France

Italy

Italy

New

Zealand

France

175ml

£5.20

£6.20

£6.50

£7.10

WINES

250ml

£7.20

£7.90

£8.80

£9.60

Bottle

£21.10

£22.90

£25.00

£27.50

£32.00

£33.50

£30.00

£36.00

£33.50

£82.00 (1.5)

125ml

£6.50

£7.50

£7.60

Bottle

£26.00

£30.00

£31.00

£52.00

CLASSIC

COCKTAILS
-11.50-

French Martini
Citron Vodka, blackberry liquor & pineapple juice

Dark & Stormy
Goslings, lime, gomme & ginger beer

Long Island Iced Tea
Vodka, gin, Bacardi, orange tequila, lime, triple sec, gomme & coke

Espresso Martini
Coffee rum, vodka, vanilla syrup & espresso

Caipirinha
Lime, brown sugar & cachaca

Old Fashioned
Buffalo trace, brown sugar & angostura bitters

Bloody Mary

Vodka, tomato juice, Worcestershire sauce, tabasco, salt, pepper and lime

Whiskey Sour

Jonny Walker black label, foaming bitter, lemon juice, gomme & angostura

bitters

Amaretto Sour
Amaretto, foaming bitter, vanilla, lime & orange

Passionfruit/Strawberry/Lychee Daiquiri
Bacardi, lime juice, gomme, puree

Cosmopolitan
Citron vodka, triple sec, lime & cranberry

Pina Colada
Bacardi, goslings, coco lopez & pineapple juice




OUR FAMOUS GIN SERVE

-11.95-

Home Rhubarb & Blackberry Gin

Fever Tree Tonic, candied rhubarb, blackberry & lemon thyme

Home Clementine & Rosemary Gin

Fever Tree Light Tonic, flamed clementine zest & rosemary

Home Peach & Orange Blossom

Fever Tree Tonic, fresh peach slice & rosemary

Home Wild Berry Gin

Fever Tree Tonic, fresh raspberries, mint & blueberries

Portobello Road Gin

Fever Tree Tonic, grapefruit twist, coriander & dried Citrus peel

Martin Miller’s Gin

Fever Tree Light Tonic, cucumber & juniper berries

Disaronno
Jagermeister
Southern Comfort
Mozart White
Baileys
Chartreuse Green
Aperol

Martini Dry

Coca-Cola/Diet Coke
Lemonade
Elderflower tonic
Lemon tonic

Orange juice
Pineapple juice
Apple juice
Cranberry juice
Ginger ale

Ginger beer

Soda Water

LIQUEUR

28% £5.20
35% £5.20
35% £5.20
15% £5.20
17% £5.20
55% £5.20
40% £4.90
40% £4.90

SOFT DRINKS

£1.50/£3.00
£1.50/£3.00
£2.00
£2.00
£2.20/£3.20
£2.20/£3.20
£2.20/£3.20
£2.20/£3.20
£2.00
£2.00

£0.90/£1.70




-VODKA-
Eristoff

Belvedere

Grey Goose
Crystal Head
Ramsbury
Sipsmith

-GIN-
Southbank
Bombay Sapphire
Portobello
Millers
Hendricks
Sipsmith
Barentz
Junipero

-RUM-
Bacardi
Kraken
Goslings
Havana Club 7yo
El Dorado 5yo
Captain Morgan Spiced
Bacardi 8y/o

-COGNAC-

Courvoisier VS

Martell VS

SPIRITS

25ml -WHISKEY-
37.5% £5.40 Jack Daniels
40% £5.70 Jamesons
40% £6.00 Jonny Walker
40% £6.10 Chivas Regal
43% £5.60 Talisker
41.6% £5.60 Laphroaig

Gentleman Jack

Lagavulin 16yrs

40%

40%

40%

40%

45.8%

40%

40%

40%

45%

45%

43.2%

40%

45%

45%

45%

43%

43%

38%

38%

40%

15%

25ML

£5.40

£5.40

£5.60

£5.50

£5.60

£5.60

£5.60

£6.20

£5.50

£5.50

£5.70

£5.40

£6.00

£6.80

£5.70

£5.10

£5.70

£5.40

£5.60

£5.70

£5.40

Go large and upgrade to a 50ml measure for free

40% £5.40
40% £5.70 Maker’s Mark
42% £5.50 Bullet Rye
40% £5.60 Woodford Reserve
41.4% £5.60 Buffalo Trace
41.6% £5.50 Eagle Rare
43% £5.90 Jack Daniels Single Barrel
43% £6.10 Glenlivet
Jatt Life
37.5% £5.40 Glenmorganie 10yrs
40% £5.60 -TEQUILA-
40% £5.60 Jose Cuervo Gold
40% £5.60 Don Julio Reposado
40% £5.60 Patron Silver
35% £4.95 Tequila Rose
40% £6.10
Monday to Friday 12-3pm
Only available when dining
40% £5.40
40% £5.40

INFUSION SHOTS

-4.9 each/27 a chest -

Caramel Tequila
Orange Tequila
Pineapple Tequila
Apple Rum
Banana Rum
Ginger & Honey Rum
Coffee Rum
Coconut Rum
Cherry Rum
Strawberry Cachaca
Rhubarb & blackberry Gin
Berry Gin
Chilli Gin

Triple Sec

Passion fruit Vodka
White Chocolate Vodka
Mustard Vodka
Marmite Vodka
Citrus Vodka
Toffee Apple Bourbon
Watermelon & peppermint Vodka
Nutella Brandy
Apricot Brandy
Cherry Sambuca
Pear Chilli Cognac
Nectarine Elderflower
Blueberry & maple Bourbon

Mango Vodka

CHEST OF SHOTS
Shot Roulette
8 shots for £27




CASK AND DRAUGHT BEERS

Birra Moretti

Home Brewed Lager

Camden Hells

Camden Pale Ale

Guinness

Amstel

Beavertown Neck Oil

Inchs Medium Apple Cider

4.5%

4.5%

4.6%

4.0%

4.1%

4.8%

5.1%

5.5%

half

£3.40

£2.90

£3.25

£3.40

£3.10

£3.05

£3.45

£3.30

pint

£6.80

£5.80

£6.50

£6.80

£6.20

£6.10

£6.90

£5.25

Peroni Nastro Azzuro

San Miguel

Sol

Desperados

Old Mout Cider
Berries and Cherries
Pineapple and Raspberry

Heineken 0%
Old Mout Cider 0%
Berries and Cherries

BOTTLED BEERS

5.0%
5.1%
4.5%

5.9%

4.0%

0%
0%

330ml

330ml

330ml

330ml

500ml

330ml
330ml

£5.30

£4.80

£5.20

£5.50

£6.10

£4.95
£4.60




