

Corporate Events

Christmas Parties

Cocktail Lunches

Weddings & Engagement Parties

Baby Showers & Christenings

Home Bar & Kitchen is available to hire for any type of event or occasion. Please speak to a member of the team for more information and please see our website for our special event food and drink packages.

Home Bar & Kitchen 16 High Road, Ickenham Uxbridge, London UB10 8LJ

www.homebarandkitchen.com 01895 622 789 info@homebarandkitchen.com



Home Bar & Kitchen is a vibrant bar & restaurant specialising in house-infused spirits & cocktails crafted and created by a team of mixologists. The infusions are created in a lab kitchen and go through a variety of processes which allows the alcohol to infuse with various botanicals, plants, fruits & spices, thereby creating a unique flavour. Each infusion is bespoke to Home Bar & Kitchen and each cocktail unique in its ingredients.

Home Bar & Kitchen also serves a wide range of craft beers which are regularly rotated to offer our clientele the opportunity to taste the latest varieties. With the latest cellar technology and beer taps we ensure that all of our draught is poured exactly as the brewer intends ensuring the end product is 100% authentic, including our own Home lager brew made in our cellar in Marylebone.

For wine lovers we have grape varieties to suit every palate and a list that caters for everyone. To top it all off and soak up some of that liquor we make some fantastic food. British cuisine with an Italian twist, vegetarian & vegan dishes available plus mouth-watering specials created by our resident chef Alex Junex.

A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to your bill

SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

-9.5-

241 on our Signature Cocktails Monday to Friday 5pm till 7pm Saturday 9pm till 11pm

Passionfruitini

Home infused passionfruit vodka, vanilla, passionfruit & a cheeky shot of prosecco

Chantilly

Home infused chilli gin, pineapple tequila, coconut puree, pineapple & lime juice, chilli syrup

Mango Cosmopolitan

Home infused mango vodka, cranberry juice, triple sec & lime

The Zephyr

Home wildberry pink gin, black raspberry liqueur, raspberries & blueberries, lime & mint

Tiki Tango

House infused Cherry rum & mango vodka, lime, pineapple, lemongrass syrup & ginger ale

Elderflower Mojito -11.95

White rum, St Germain, gomme, mint leaf and lime wedge

The Red Sea

Blueberry & vanilla gin, lime juice, sugar syrup, foam & mixed berry puree, cherry bitters

Mambo Jambo

Home infused mango vodka, kiwi puree, orange & pineapple juice, sugar syrup

Capo di Tutti

Home infused white chocolate vodka, coconut rum, amaretto, fresh coffee & vanilla syrup

Rhubarb Negroni

Home infused rhubarb gin, campari, vermouth rosso

Lavender Gin Martini

Home infused lavender gin, lemon juice, butterfly pea tea syrup, egg white & soda

Home Bellini - 11.95

Home infused strawberry vodka & Prosecco

Our staff are trained to create all classic cocktails - please speak to your server for more details

-REDS-		175ml	250ml	Bottle
Farfalla Sangiovese rich, baked red fruit	Italy	£5.70	£7.95	£23.75
Central Monte Merlot smooth, balanced	Chile	£6.20	£8.15	£24.00
Carnevale di Cabarnet Sauvignon smooth, aromat	_{ic} Italy	£6.50	£8.60	£25.50
Club de Campo Malbec <i>mellow, silky</i>	Argentina			£29.50
Lamura Nero D Avola soft, easy drinking	Italy			£32.50
Fat Barrel Cabarnet Shiraz spice, deep	South Africa			£36.50
Bio 3 Vegan Passo Rosso mature, intense	Italy			£39.00
-ROSE-		175ml	250ml	Bottle
Farfalla Pinot Grigio Blush fruity, delicate	Italy	£5.70	£7.90	£23.50
Calaveras Vino Rosado fresh, herby	Spain	£6.20	£8.10	£24.50
Sea Change Provence zesty, delicate				£62.00
La Cigale	France	£6.20	£7.90	£23.50
Go large and upgrade to a 250ml glass of wine for free Monday to Friday 12-3pm				
Only available when dining				

WINES

125ml measures are available upon request

-WHITES-		175ml	250ml	Bottle	
Farfalla Trebbiano crisp, light, fresh	Italy	£5.20	£7.20	£21.10	
Pinot Grigio Bello Tramonto smooth, fruity	Italy	£6.20	£7.90	£22.90	
Central Monte Sauvignon Blanc crisp, dry	Chile	£6.50	£8.80	£25.00	
Le Jardin Chardonnay crisp, citrus	France	£7.10	£9.60	£27.50	
Organic Union Verdejo tropical, balanced	Spain			£32.00	
Illusion Chenin Blanc floral, minerality	France			£33.50	
Primi Soli Pinot Grigio dry, fruity	Italy			£30.00	
Gavi DOCG La Soraia fresh, floral	Italy			£36.00	
Turtle Bay Sauvignon Blanc vibrant, intense	New Zealand			£33.50	
Gautheron Chablis fresh, dry	France		£82	£82.00 (1.5I)	
- SPARKLING -			125ml	Bottle	
Healy & Gray Frizzante			£6.50	£26.00	
Prosecco			£7.50	£30.00	
Prosecco Rose			£7.60	£31.00	
House Champagne	91.	11		£52.00	

CLASSIC COCKTAILS

-11.50-

French Martini

Citron Vodka, blackberry liquor & pineapple juice

Dark & Stormy

Goslings, lime, gomme & ginger beer

Long Island Iced Tea

Vodka, gin, Bacardi, orange tequila, lime, triple sec, gomme & coke

Espresso Martini

Coffee rum, vodka, vanilla syrup & espresso

Caipirinha

Lime, brown sugar & cachaca

Old Fashioned

Buffalo trace, brown sugar & angostura bitters

Bloody Mary

Vodka, tomato juice, Worcestershire sauce, tabasco, salt, pepper and lime

Whiskey Sour

Jonny Walker black label, foaming bitter, lemon juice, gomme & angostura bitters

Amaretto Sour

Amaretto, foaming bitter, vanilla, lime & orange

Passionfruit/Strawberry/Lychee Daiquiri

Bacardi, lime juice, gomme, puree

Cosmopolitan

Citron vodka, triple sec, lime & cranberry

Pina Colada

Bacardi, goslings, coco lopez & pineapple juice

OUR FAMOUS GIN SERVE

-11.95-

Home Rhubarb & Blackberry Gin

Fever Tree Tonic, candied rhubarb, blackberry & lemon thyme

Home Clementine & Rosemary Gin

Fever Tree Light Tonic, flamed clementine zest & rosemary

Home Peach & Orange Blossom

Fever Tree Tonic, fresh peach slice & rosemary

Home Wild Berry Gin

Fever Tree Tonic, fresh raspberries, mint & blueberries

Portobello Road Gin

Fever Tree Tonic, grapefruit twist, coriander & dried citrus peel

Martin Miller's Gin

Fever Tree Light Tonic, Cucumber & Juniper berries

LIQUEUR

Disaronno	28%	£5.20
Jagermeister	35%	£5.20
Southern Comfort	35%	£5.20
Mozart White	15%	£5.20
Baileys	17%	£5.20
Chartreuse Green	55%	£5.20
Aperol	40%	£4.90
Martini Dry	40%	£4.90

SOFT DRINKS

Coca-Cola/Diet Coke	£1.50/£3.00
Lemonade	£1.50/£3.00
Elderflower tonic	£2.00
Lemon tonic	£2.00
Orange juice	£2.20/£3.20
Pineapple juice	£2.20/£3.20
Apple juice	£2.20/£3.20
Cranberry juice	£2.20/£3.20
Ginger ale	£2.00
Ginger beer	£2.00
Soda Water	£0.90/£1.70



SPIRITS -VODKA-25ml -WHISKEY-25ML Eristoff 37.5% £5.40 Jack Daniels 40% £5.40 Belvedere 40% £5.70 **Jamesons** 40% £5.40 40% £5.60 Jonny Walker **Grey Goose** 40% £6.00 Chivas Regal 40% £5.50 Crystal Head 40% £6.10 Talisker 45.8% £5.60 Ramsbury 43% f5.60 Laphroaig 40% £5.60 Sipsmith 41.6% £5.60 Gentleman Jack 40% £5.60 -GIN-Lagavulin 16yrs 40% £6.20 £5.40 Southbank 40% Maker's Mark £5.50 45% **Bombay Sapphire** 40% £5.70 45% £5.50 **Bullet Rye** Portobello £5.50 42% Woodford Reserve 43.2% £5.70 Millers £5.60 40% **Buffalo Trace** 40% £5.40 Hendricks 41.4% £5.60 Eagle Rare 45% £6.00 41.6% £5.50 Sipsmith Jack Daniels Single Barrel 45% £6.80 Barentz 43% £5.90 43% £6.10 Glenlivet 45% £5.70 Junipero Jatt Life 43% £5.10 -RUM-Glenmorganie 10yrs 43% £5.70 Bacardi 37.5% £5.40 -TEQUILA-Kraken 40% £5.60 38% £5.40 Jose Cuervo Gold £5.60 Goslings 40% Don Julio Reposado £5.60 38% Havana Club 7yo £5.60 40% Patron Silver £5.70 40% £5.60 El Dorado 5yo 40% £5.40 Tequila Rose 15% £4.95 Captain Morgan Spiced 35%

Bacardi 8y/o

Courvoisier VS

Martell VS

-COGNAC-

40%

40%

40%

£6.10

£5.40

£5.40

Go large and upgrade to a 50ml measure for free

Monday to Friday 12-3pm Only available when dining

INFUSION SHOTS

- 4.9 each/27 a chest -

Caramel Tequila Passion fruit Vodka

Orange Tequila White Chocolate Vodka

Pineapple Tequila Mustard Vodka

Apple Rum Marmite Vodka

Banana Rum Citrus Vodka

Ginger & Honey Rum Toffee Apple Bourbon

Coffee Rum Watermelon & peppermint Vodka

Coconut Rum Nutella Brandy

Cherry Rum Apricot Brandy

Strawberry Cachaça Cherry Sambuca

Rhubarb & blackberry Gin Pear Chilli Cognac

Berry Gin Nectarine Elderflower

Chilli Gin Blueberry & maple Bourbon

Triple Sec Mango Vodka

CHEST OF SHOTS

Shot Roulette

8 shots for £27

CASK AND DRAUGHT BEERS

		half	pint
Birra Moretti	4.5%	£3.40	£6.80
Home Brewed Lager	4.5%	£2.90	£5.80
Camden Hells	4.6%	£3.25	£6.50
Camden Pale Ale	4.0%	£3.40	£6.80
Guinness	4.1%	£3.10	£6.20
Amstel	4.8%	£3.05	£6.10
Beavertown Neck Oil	5.1%	£3.45	£6.90
Inchs Medium Apple Cider	5.5%	£3.30	£5.25

BOTTLED BEERS

Peroni Nastro Azzuro	5.0%	330ml	£5.30
San Miguel	5.1%	330ml	£4.80
Sol	4.5%	330ml	£5.20
Desperados	5.9%	330ml	£5.50
Old Mout Cider Berries and Cherries Pineapple and Raspberry	4.0%	500ml	£6.10
Heineken 0%	0%	330ml	£4.95
Old Mout Cider 0% Berries and Cherries	0%	330ml	£4.60